
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 
National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in 
 

S.No. Person Name Designation Mobile No. Email ID 

1 Girish Ahuja Proctor/Convenor 9810708487 proctor@gdgu.org 

 

     2 
Ram Parshad Thakur Senior 

Manager/Member 

 

9650790460 

ramparshad.thakur@gdgu.org 

3 Dakshita Sangwan Deputy Proctor 9871806779 dakshita.sangwan@gdgu.org 

4 Lakshay Mohan Assistant 

Proctor/Member 

9873399946 lakshay.mohan@gdgu.org 

5 Satbir Khatana Representative of 

Parents/Member 

9015127344 Satbir.khatana1@gmail.com 

6  

Avtar Singh 

Representative of 

NGO/Member 

9810880802 avtar_khush@rediffmail.com 

7 Manish Kumar Associate 

Professor/Member 

9582553124 manish.kumar4@gdgu.org 

mailto:helpline@antiragging.in
http://www.antiragging.in/
mailto:antiragging@c4yindia.org
http://www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf
http://www.ugc.ac.in/


8 Yashpal Khatana Representative of Local 

Civil & Police 

Administration/Member 

 

8368020585 

yashpal.khatana@gmail.com 

9 Mohd. Javed Representative of Local 

Media 

8800992042  

mohd.javed@gmail.com 
10 Kanika Senior Student/Member 9467777424 kanikagoyal639@gmail.com 

11 Pushkar Raj 2nd Year 

Student/Member 

9311672805 1412pushkar@gmail.com 

12 Aditya Paliwal Student/Member 9971014261 adityapaliwal567@gmail.com 

13 Gargi Gaur Student/Member 8813913171 r.p.24sharma1947@gmail.com 

 

 

 
Prof. (Dr.) Anuradha R Tiwary 

Registrar 

GD Goenka University 


